7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Primetime Television Schedule

SUNDAY 2/1 MONDAY 2/2

MISS SCARLET

ON MASTERPIECE ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ALL CREATURES GREAT
AND SMALL
ON MASTERPIECE

AFTER ACTION

HARRIET TUBMAN:

BOUKISH VISIONS OF FREEDOM

RFDS: ROYAL FLYING AMANPOUR AND
DOCTOR SERVICE COMPANY
BBC NEWS
VELVET
GZERO WORLD WITH
IAN BREMMER
SUNDAY 2/8 MONDAY 2/9

MISS SCARLET

ON MASTERPIECE ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ALL CREATURES GREAT
AND SMALL AFTER ACTION
ON MASTERPIECE
BOOKISH
INDEPENDENT LENS:

THE LIBRARIANS

RFDS: ROYAL FLYING

DOCTOR SERVICE
AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY
VELVET
GZERO WORLD WITH

IAN BREMMER

February 2026

TUESDAY 2/3

FINDING YOUR ROOTS

BLACK AND JEWISH
AMERICA: AN
INTERWOVEN HISTORY

FRONTLINE

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ICT NEWSCAST

TUESDAY 2/10

FINDING YOUR ROOTS

BLACK AND JEWISH
AMERICA: AN
INTERWOVEN HISTORY

FRONTLINE

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ICT NEWSCAST

WEDNESDAY 2/4

NATURE

NOVA

SECRETS OF THE DEAD

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

WEDNESDAY 2/11

NATURE

NOVA

SECRETS OF THE DEAD

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

THURSDAY 2/5

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

PRAIRIE PULSE

PRAIRIE MOSAIC

WOMEN BEHIND THE
PLOW

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ASIA INSIGHT

THURSDAY 2/12

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

PRAIRIE PULSE

PRAIRIE MOSAIC

WOUNDED

IT'S NEVER LEFT ME

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ASIA INSIGHT

FRIDAY 2/6 SATURDAY 2/7

WASHINGTON
WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

FIRING LINE WITH
MARGARET HOOVER

FINDING YOUR ROOTS

AMERICAN
REVOLUTION

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS

AMANPOUR AND

COMPANY SIZGE

BBC NEWS

STAGE

TO THE CONTRARY
WITH BONNIE ERBE

FRIDAY 2/13 SATURDAY 2/14

WASHINGTON
WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

FIRING LINE WITH

MARGARET HOOVER
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
AMERICAN
REVOLUTION
AUSTIN CITY LIMITS
AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY SIAGE
STAGE

TO THE CONTRARY
WITH BONNIE ERBE



7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Primetime Television Schedule

SUNDAY 2/15 MONDAY 2/16

MISS SCARLET

ON MASTERPIECE ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

ALL CREATURES GREAT
AND SMALL
ON MASTERPIECE

AFTER ACTION

BECOMING FREDERICK

EOOKISY DOUGLASS

RFDS: ROYAL FLYING AMANPOUR AND
DOCTOR SERVICE COMPANY
BBC NEWS

ASTRID
GZERO WORLD WITH
IAN BREMMER
SUNDAY 2/22 MONDAY 2/23

(CONT. FROM 6PM)
GREAT PERFORMANCES:

MOVIES FOR ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
GROWNUPS AWARDS
WITH AARP
KANENON:WE -
ALL CREATURES GREAT ORIGINAL SEEDS
AND SMALL ON
MASTERPIECE SO L
ALL CREATURES GREAT
AND SMALL ON
MASTERPIECE INDEPENDENT LENS:

THE INQUISITOR

RFDS: ROYAL FLYING

DOCTOR SERVICE
AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY
ASTRID
GZERO WORLD WITH
IAN BREMMER

February 2026

TUESDAY 2/17 WEDNESDAY 2/18
FINDING YOUR ROOTS NATURE
BLACK AND JEWISH
AMERICA: AN NOVA

INTERWOVEN HISTORY

BLACK AND JEWISH
AMERICA: AN
INTERWOVEN HISTORY

SECRETS OF THE DEAD

AMANPOUR AND AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY COMPANY
BBC NEWS BBC NEWS

ICT NEWSCAST DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

TUESDAY 2/24 WEDNESDAY 2/25
FINDING YOUR ROOTS NATURE
NOVA

2026 STATE OF THE
UNION ADDRESS

A PBS NEWS SPECIAL
SECRETS OF THE DEAD

AMANPOUR AND AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY COMPANY
BBC NEWS BBC NEWS

ICT NEWSCAST DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

THURSDAY 2/19

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE
PRAIRIE PULSE

PRAIRIE MOSAIC

WE (NEVER) DON'T
FORGET: GERMANS
FROM RUSSIA

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ASIA INSIGHT

THURSDAY 2/26

THIS OLD
HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE
PRAIRIE PULSE

PRAIRIE MOSAIC

MINNESOTA AND THE
AMERICAN STORY: 250
YEARS

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

BBC NEWS

ASIA INSIGHT

EDUCATE ¢ INVOLVE « INSPIRE

Contact Prairie Public

FRIDAY 2/20 SATURDAY 2/21

WASHINGTON
WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

FIRING LINE WITH
MARGARET HOOVER

FINDING YOUR ROOTS
AMERICAN MASTERS:

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS

KING OF THEM ALL: THE
STORY OF KING
RECORDS

STAGE

AMANPOUR AND
COMPANY

STAGE

TO THE CONTRARY
WITH BONNIE ERBE

FRIDAY 2/27 SATURDAY 2/28

WASHINGTON
WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC (CONT. FROM 6:30PM)
BARRY MANILOW: LIVE
BY REQUEST
FIRING LINE WITH
MARGARET HOOVER

COUNTRY CLASSICS
ALL NEW ROCK, POP
AND DOO WOP
(MY MUSIC PRESENTS)

AMANPOUR AND 50 YEARS WITH PETER,
COMPANY PAUL AND MARY
BBC NEWS

TO THE CONTRARY MY MUSIC WITH

WITH BONNIE ERBE RHIANNON GIDDENS

prairiepublic.org * 701.241.6900 « info@prairiepublic.org



