

February 2026

Primetime Television Schedule



	SUNDAY 2/1	MONDAY 2/2	TUESDAY 2/3	WEDNESDAY 2/4	THURSDAY 2/5	FRIDAY 2/6	SATURDAY 2/7	
7:00	MISS SCARLET ON MASTERPIECE	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE	THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE ATLANTIC	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	
7:30					ASK THIS OLD HOUSE	FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER		
8:00	ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE	AFTER ACTION	BLACK AND JEWISH AMERICA: AN INTERWOVEN HISTORY	NOVA	PRAIRIE PULSE	AMERICAN REVOLUTION	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	
8:30					PRAIRIE MOSAIC			
9:00	BOOKISH	HARRIET TUBMAN: VISIONS OF FREEDOM	FRONTLINE	SECRETS OF THE DEAD	WOMEN BEHIND THE PLOW		AUSTIN CITY LIMITS	
9:30								
10:00	RFDS: ROYAL FLYING DOCTOR SERVICE	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	STAGE	
10:30								
11:00	VELVET	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	STAGE	
11:30				ICT NEWSCAST	DW FOCUS ON EUROPE	ASIA INSIGHT		

	SUNDAY 2/8	MONDAY 2/9	TUESDAY 2/10	WEDNESDAY 2/11	THURSDAY 2/12	FRIDAY 2/13	SATURDAY 2/14
7:00	MISS SCARLET ON MASTERPIECE	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE	THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE ATLANTIC	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
7:30					ASK THIS OLD HOUSE	FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER	
8:00	ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE	AFTER ACTION	BLACK AND JEWISH AMERICA: AN INTERWOVEN HISTORY	NOVA	PRAIRIE PULSE	AMERICAN REVOLUTION	FINDING YOUR ROOTS
8:30					PRAIRIE MOSAIC		
9:00	BOOKISH	INDEPENDENT LENS: THE LIBRARIANS	FRONTLINE	SECRETS OF THE DEAD	WOUNDED		AUSTIN CITY LIMITS
9:30					IT'S NEVER LEFT ME		
10:00	RFDS: ROYAL FLYING DOCTOR SERVICE				AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	STAGE
10:30	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY			
11:00				VELVET			
11:30	GZERO WORLD WITH IAN BREMMER	ICT NEWSCAST	DW FOCUS ON EUROPE	ASIA INSIGHT	TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE		

February 2026

Primetime Television Schedule



	SUNDAY 2/15	MONDAY 2/16	TUESDAY 2/17	WEDNESDAY 2/18	THURSDAY 2/19	FRIDAY 2/20	SATURDAY 2/21
7:00	MISS SCARLET ON MASTERPIECE	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE	THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE ATLANTIC	
7:30					ASK THIS OLD HOUSE	FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
8:00	ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE	AFTER ACTION	BLACK AND JEWISH AMERICA: AN INTERWOVEN HISTORY	NOVA	PRAIRIE PULSE		
8:30					PRAIRIE MOSAIC	AMERICAN MASTERS: SUN RA	FINDING YOUR ROOTS
9:00	BOOKISH	BECOMING FREDERICK DOUGLASS	BLACK AND JEWISH AMERICA: AN INTERWOVEN HISTORY	SECRETS OF THE DEAD	WE (NEVER) DON'T FORGET: GERMANS FROM RUSSIA	KING OF THEM ALL: THE STORY OF KING RECORDS	AUSTIN CITY LIMITS
9:30						AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	
10:00	RFDS: ROYAL FLYING DOCTOR SERVICE	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY		STAGE
10:30						AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	
11:00	ASTRID	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS		
11:30		GZERO WORLD WITH IAN BREMMER	ICT NEWSCAST	DW FOCUS ON EUROPE	ASIA INSIGHT	TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE	STAGE
	SUNDAY 2/22	MONDAY 2/23	TUESDAY 2/24	WEDNESDAY 2/25	THURSDAY 2/26	FRIDAY 2/27	SATURDAY 2/28
7:00	(CONT. FROM 6PM) GREAT PERFORMANCES: MOVIES FOR GROWNUPS AWARDS WITH AARP	ANTIQUES ROADSHOW	FINDING YOUR ROOTS	NATURE	THIS OLD HOUSE	WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE ATLANTIC	(CONT. FROM 6:30PM) BARRY MANILOW: LIVE BY REQUEST
7:30					ASK THIS OLD HOUSE	FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER	
8:00	ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE	KANENON:WE - ORIGINAL SEEDS		NOVA	PRAIRIE PULSE		
8:30		STORY POLE			PRAIRIE MOSAIC	ALL NEW ROCK, POP AND DOO WOP (MY MUSIC PRESENTS)	COUNTRY CLASSICS
9:00	ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE	INDEPENDENT LENS: THE INQUISITOR	2026 STATE OF THE UNION ADDRESS - A PBS NEWS SPECIAL	SECRETS OF THE DEAD	MINNESOTA AND THE AMERICAN STORY: 250 YEARS		
9:30							
10:00	RFDS: ROYAL FLYING DOCTOR SERVICE	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY	AMANPOUR AND COMPANY		50 YEARS WITH PETER, PAUL AND MARY
10:30		AMANPOUR AND COMPANY					
11:00	ASTRID	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS	BBC NEWS		
11:30		GZERO WORLD WITH IAN BREMMER	ICT NEWSCAST	DW FOCUS ON EUROPE	ASIA INSIGHT	TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE	MY MUSIC WITH RHIANNON GIDDENS

EDUCATE • INVOLVE • INSPIRE

Contact Prairie Public

prairiepublic.org • 701.241.6900 • info@prairiepublic.org